WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 16, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

( Today we are
AT SEA

CROSSING THE DATE LINE

On March 16, Zuiderdam will cross the International Date Line, resulting in the
ship’s clocks being turned back 24 hours. We will experience March 16 twice.
Guests using Navigator will need to refresh the app in order to see the current

day's activities.
POLYNESIAN PORT HIGHLIGHTS Q&A WITH IAN & KAINOA
11:00am, Mainstage, 2& 3

“Local Currency (CFP franc) for French Polynesia is available at Guest
\Services on Deck 1".




TIME

7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
Q:00am

Q:00am

9:15am

@:30am

@:30am

10:00am

10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

1N:00am

11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
N:30am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

ACTIVITY

Sunrise Stretch
| Mass is Celebrated

Crosswords & Number Puzzles
|

Total Body Conditioning
|

 Interdenominational Bible Study

| Tai Chi with Instructor Diana

Tour de Cycle $20
| Digestion Pain Relief Through

Acupuncture

Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director

' Beginner Bridge continues

Guest Speaker Jim: Highlights of the
' Southern Night Sky

10 Minute Facelift

Pure Form Yoga $20
Today's Trivia: Pop Culture
Shuffleboard Challenge

Sit, Knit, Needlework & More

| Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Tissot

l Complete Your Look: -~ - - coeoaooo

Accessories From $10

Intermediate Bridge

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Polynesian Port Highlights Q&A with lan &
Kainoa

Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts
Eat More to Weigh Less

Provenance Gems Trunk Show Reveal
Ring Toss!

Island Biology with Naturalist Ross
Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Duplicate Bridge

A Game of Pickleball

Art Studio: Coloring

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassador

' Kainoa Presents: Captain Cook

On Music Walk: La Musica Latina

Walking in Comfort

Creative Writing

Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Crow's Nest, 10
Fitness Center, 9
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Ocean Bar, 3

Fitness Center, 9
Explorer's Lounge, 2

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Hudson Room, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Explorer’s Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
Shuffleboard Court, 10
Ocean Bar, 3

The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3

Hudson Room, 3

Casino, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Photo Gallery, 3

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 3

Art Gallery, 2

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Casino, 2

Hudson Room, 3

Sports Court,

Screening Room, 3
Mainstage, 2& 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Fitness Center, ¢

Screening Room, 3



3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:45pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:15pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

9:15pm
9:30pm

10:15pm

n:00pm

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors

Present: Ukulele Lessons

$1,900 Jackpot Bingo

Afternoon Tea is Served

Dale DeGroff Mixology Class:

French Polynesian Cocktails

‘ Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic

Better Sleep, More Energy Through

Acupuncture

| Ballroom Dance Hour

Let's Play Scrabble!

Pure Form Pilates $20

Design Your Own Coffee Mugs

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar

Effy Connoisseur Club Raffle
Complimentary Skin Care Consultations
Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W. Meet

Aloha Sunset Hour

The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm

Stithrling Watches: Up to 75% off

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening Stretch
Footprint & Posture Analysis
On Music Walk: All American

The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm
On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &

Entertainer: Michelle Montuori
On Music Walk: All American
On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim
Majority Rules Game Show
' Pot of Gold Preview and Sale
' On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
' On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer &

| Entertainer: Michelle Montuori

' On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars

Dance to the Hits

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Dining Room, 3
Pinnacle Bar, 2
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Encounters Room, 10

Ocean Bar, 3
Screening Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Photo Gallery, 3

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2

The Shops, 3
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Sea View Poolside, 9
Ocean Bar, 3

The Shops, 3

Explorer's Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9
Fitness Center, 9
Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Sea View Poolside, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
The Shops, 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Mainstage, 2& 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



DINING & DRINKS

The Dining Room, 2
8:00am - 9:30am
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:30pm - 9:00pm

Rudi’s Sel de Mer at

Pinnacle Grill, 2*
5:30pm - 9:30pm

Canaletto, 9*
5:00pm - 9:30pm

Lido Market, ¢
7:00am -10:30am
1:30am - 2:00pm
5:30pm - 8:00pm
Steak Dinner
10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9
1:30am - 5:30pm

*charges apply

Explorations Café
6:00am -10:00pm

Lido Bar, 9
8:00am - 10:00pm

Sea View Bar, 9
9:00am - midnight

Ocean Bar, 3

10:00am - midnight

Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

7:30pm - close

Gallery Bar, 2
10:00am - close

Billboard Onboard, 2

4:00pm - close

@

SERVICES

Shore Excursions, 10
10:00am - 12:00pm
2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3
9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3
9:00am - 10:30pm

Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium)
8:00am - 1:00pm
2:00pm - 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A
9:00am - 12:00pm

3:00pm - 6:00pm

Dial 911 for emergencies

Dial 32000 for appointments

Holland America Line*




