## WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 16, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

> Today we are AT SEA

## CROSSING THE DATE LINE

On March 16, Zuiderdam will cross the International Date Line, resulting in the ship's clocks being turned back 24 hours. We will experience March 16 twice. Guests using Navigator will need to refresh the app in order to see the current day's activities.

POLYNESIAN PORT HIGHLIGHTS Q&A WITH IAN & KAINOA 11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

"Local Currency (CFP franc) for French Polynesia is available at Guest Services on Deck 1".

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Stuyvesant Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:15am	Digestion Pain Relief Through Acupuncture	Explorer's Lounge, 2
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
10:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: Highlights of the Southern Night Sky	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	10 Minute Facelift	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:30am	Today's Trivia: Pop Culture	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am	Shuffleboard Challenge	Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Tissot	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Complete Your Look: Accessories From \$10	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
10:30am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
11:00am	Polynesian Port Highlights Q&A with Ian & Kainoa	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Eat More to Weigh Less	Fitness Center, 9
11:00am	Provenance Gems Trunk Show Reveal	The Shops, 3
11:30am	Ring Toss!	Art Gallery, 2
1:00pm	Island Biology with Naturalist Ross	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
1:30pm	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
1:30pm	Art Studio: Coloring	Screening Room, 3
2:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassador Kainoa Presents: Captain Cook	Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:00pm	On Music Walk: La Musica Latina	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Walking in Comfort	Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3

----

3:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Ukulele Lessons	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00pm	\$1,900 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Dale DeGroff Mixology Class: French Polynesian Cocktails	Pinnacle Bar, 2
3:00pm	Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
3:15pm	Better Sleep, More Energy Through Acupuncture	Encounters Room, 10
3:30pm	Ballroom Dance Hour	Ocean Bar, 3
4:00pm	Let's Play Scrabble!	Screening Room, 3
4:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	Design Your Own Coffee Mugs	Photo Gallery, 3
4:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm	Effy Connoisseur Club Raffle	The Shops, 3
4:00pm	Complimentary Skin Care Consultations	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:30pm	Aloha Sunset Hour	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:45pm	The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00pm	Stührling Watches: Up to 75% off	The Shops, 3
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	On Music Walk: All American	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
7:15pm	The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm	Ocean Bar, 3
7:30pm	On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: All American	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
8:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30pm	Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim	Sea View Poolside, 9
8:30pm	Majority Rules Game Show	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm	Pot of Gold Preview and Sale	The Shops, 3
9:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30pm	On Mainstage: Cabaret Singer & Entertainer: Michelle Montuori	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

## **DINING & DRINKS**

**The Dining Room, 2** 8:00am – 9:30am 12:00pm - 1:00pm 5:30pm – 9:00pm

Rudi's Sel de Mer at Pinnacle Grill, 2\* 5:30pm - 9:30pm

**Canaletto, 9\*** 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Lido Market, 9 7:00am -10:30am 11:30am - 2:00pm 5:30pm - 8:00pm Steak Dinner 10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9 11:30am - 5:30pm

\*charges apply

Explorations Café 6:00am - 10:00pm

Lido Bar, 9 8:00am - 10:00pm

Sea View Bar, 9 9:00am - midnight

Ocean Bar, 3 10:00am - midnight

Pinnacle Bar, 2 4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 7:30pm - close

Gallery Bar, 2 10:00am - close

Billboard Onboard, 2 4:00pm - close

Holland America Line®

## SERVICES

**Shore Excursions, 10** 10:00am - 12:00pm 2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3 9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3 9:00am - 10:30pm

**Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium)** 8:00am – 1:00pm 2:00pm – 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A 9:00am - 12:00pm 3:00pm - 6:00pm Dial 911 for emergencies Dial 32000 for appointments